
 23-935-11, Furnishing and Delivering Sodium Hydroxide

As Of: 4/29/2024 Contract Type: ZSF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:
SWRP 02/04/2023-06/04/2024 Bond - $37,600

Group/
Item Location PO

#
Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP 
Delivered 

Value

SAP Invoiced 
Value

SAP
Credit 
Memo
Value

Still to 
Deliver

SWRP 3122019 5005841-Alexander 
Chemical Corp.

644,646.80       135,153.00     779,799.80      779,799.80      728,735.22      728,735.22      -               51,064.58      

644,646.80       135,153.00     779,799.80      779,799.80      728,735.22      728,735.22      -               51,064.58      

Original Contract Amount 644,646.80       
Date of Board Approval 1/5/2023

Cumulative Change Order (4/29/2024) 135,153.00       
% Change of Original Contract Value 21.0%

Current Contract Value 779,799.80       
Requested Increase or Decrease (51,064.58)       

New Contract Value 728,735.22       
% Change of Current Contract Value -6.5%
% Change of Original Contract Value 13.0%

23-935-11, Furnishing and Delivering Sodium Hydroxide

4/29/2024  8:43 AM


